
Prices include delivery on orders over £150368

ROLLER SHUTTER CABINETS

ROLLER SHUTTER 
DOOR CUPBOARD

Tough, welded steel construction with space 
saving roller shutter door. Ideal for narrow aisles 
and gangways. 
 
• Galvanised steel shelves are adjustable  

on a 25mm vertical pitch.  
• 75kg UDL capacity per shelf. 
• 2000mm high wide x 1050mm wide  

x 650mm deep.

REF 
16926700.11 
16926925.51

Description 
1 shelf cupboard 
Extra shelf to suit

PRICE 
 £1117.53  
 £40.10 

Space  
saving secure 

storage 
ideal for narrow 

aisles and 
gangways

Our expert says

Fully welded tough cabinets suitable for wall mounting. 
 
• Roller shutter door saves space and is ideal for 

narrow aisles or small office/warehouse space. 
• Perfo back panel for mounting tools. 
• Light grey, durable, rigid plastic door. 
• Housing colour options: light grey, dark grey, blue  

or red. Please state choice when ordering.

ROLLER SHUTTER  
WALL MOUNTED CABINETS

REF 
16926735.16 
16926736.16 
16926755.16 
16926756.16

H x W x D mm 
800 x 800 x 350 

1000 x 800 x 350 
800 x 1050 x 350 

1000 x 1050 x 350

PRICE 
 £447.54  
 £479.60  
 £479.51  
 £510.98 


