ROLLER SHUTTER CABINETS

ROLLER SHUTTER DOOR CUPBOARD

Tough, welded steel construction with space saving roller shutter door. Ideal for narrow aisles and gangways.

- · Galvanised steel shelves are adjustable on a 25mm vertical pitch.
- 75kg UDL capacity per shelf.
- 2000mm high wide x 1050mm wide x 650mm deep.



REF	Description	PRICE
16926700.11	1 shelf cupboard	£1117.53
16926925.51	Extra shelf to suit	£40.10









ROLLER SHUTTER WALL MOUNTED CABINETS

Fully welded tough cabinets suitable for wall mounting.

- Roller shutter door saves space and is ideal for narrow aisles or small office/warehouse space.
- Perfo back panel for mounting tools.
- · Light grey, durable, rigid plastic door.
- · Housing colour options: light grey, dark grey, blue or red. Please state choice when ordering.

REF	H x W x D mm	PRICE
16926735.16	800 x 800 x 350	£447.54
16926736.16	1000 x 800 x 350	£479.60
16926755.16	800 x 1050 x 350	£479.51
16926756.16	1000 x 1050 x 350	£510.98



